54 © Ensto 2010
Ks23.055
Ensto Compact switch-disconnectors,
panel and DIN rail mounted
Handles
Product
code
descriPtion weight
(kg)
Package
size (Pcs)
ean 13 code
direct handles
PMR241B Small direct handle for KS switch 0.005 100 6418677171437
PMR250B Larger direct handle for KS switch 0.006 100 6418677169908
PMR301B Direct handle for KSM switch 0.006 100 6418677169915
external handles
KSH29 Not padlockable, IP 54, 0/1, black 0.033 100 6418677170188
KSH48 Padlockable, IP 65, yellow with red handle, 0 OFF / 1 ON 0.043 100 6418677170195
KSH48.2 Padlockable, IP 65, black, 0 OFF / 1 ON, no interlock 0.043 100 6418677169953
KSH48.01 Padlockable, IP 65, black, 0 OFF / 1 ON 0.043 100 6418677170201
KSH75 Pistol grip handle, black, padlockable, IP 65, 0 OFF / 1 ON 0.070 50 6418677169885
KSH75RY
Pistol grip handle, yellow with red handle, padlockable,
IP 65, 0 OFF / 1 ON
0.070 50 6418677169892
KS23.055 55 mm for KSH29, KSH48 and KSH75 handles 0.014 100 6418677170232
Extension shafts
Product
code
descriPtion weight
(kg)
Package
size (Pcs)
ean 13 code
KS23.070 70 mm for KSH29, KSH48 and KSH75 handles 0.017 100 6418677170249
KS23.090 90 mm for KSH29, KSH48 and KSH75 handles 0.021 100 6418677170256
KS23.150 150 mm for KSH29, KSH48 and KSH75 handles 0.032 100 6418677170263
KS23.200 200 mm for KSH29, KSH48 and KSH75 handles 0.042 100 6418677170270
KS23.300 300 mm for KSH29, KSH48 and KSH75 handles 0.061 100 6418677170287
small direct handle for Ks switch,
PMR241B.
Direct handle for KsM switch,
PMR301B.
External handle, not padlockable,
KsH29.
External handle, padlockable,
KsH48.
External handle, padlockable,
KsH48.2.
Pistol grip handle, padlockable,
KsH75.
Pistol grip handle, padlockable,
KsH75RY.
External handle, padlockable,
KsH48.01.